ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway

Laptimes of Level 2 - 11:20

Time of

Day Lap Lap Tm Speed Hits Strength Noise

L2-39 - HANRAN YUAN -

11:26:53.153 1:40.815 84.630 59 107 19

11:28:38.083 2 1:44.930 81.311 67 108 19
11:30:19.909 31:41.826 83.790 63 108 19
11:32:04.326 4 1:44.417 81.711 66 109 19
11:33:48.578 51:44.252 81.840 57 106 19
L2-20 - JET WANG -

11:26:55.717 11:43.402 82.513 21 78 19
11:28:39.119 21:43.402 82.513 31 86 19
11:30:20.466 SERESRCEYS 84.186 30 83 19
11:32:07.190 4 1:46.724 79.945 35 81 19
11:33:53.340 51:46.150 80.377 24 83 19
11:35:38.934 6 1:45.594 80.800 23 81 19
11:37:21.562 7 1:42.628 83.135 33 84 19
11:39:04.999 8 1:43.437 82.485 35 84 19

L2-19 - CHONG LIU -

11:26:49.685 11:44.253 81.839 75 117 19
11:28:33.470 2 1:43.785 82.208 79 119 19
11:30:15.802 Sy cEy] 83.376 79 116 19
11:32:00.514 41:44.712 81.481 76 116 19
11:33:44.467 51:43.953 82.076 59 116 19
11:35:28.618 6 1:44.151 81.920 77 117 19
11:37:12.201 7 1:43.583 82.369 79 117 19
11:39:02.964 8 1:50.763 77.029 71 116 19

L2-17 - HAIQIAN ZHANG -

11:26:48.604 1 1:44.335 81.775 88 117 19
11:28:32.245 2 1:43.641 82.323 77 119 19
11:30:14.823  3[IENGZ) 83.176 83 117 19
11:32:00.855 4 1:46.032 80.466 84 117 19
11:33:44.466 5 1:43.611 82.346 57 115 19

L2-26 - MICHAEL DIAZ -

11:25:54.800  11:49.152 78.166 67 104 19
11:29:51.865 2 3:56.975 36.004 72 102 19
11:34:11.902 3 4:20.037 32.811 68 102 19
11:36:24.045 4 2:12.143 64.566 66 105 19
11:38:08.001  SPRZENE 82.073 72 104 19
L2-33 - HUBERT TARDIF -

11:26:12.350  11:50.513 77.204 54 112 19
11:27:57.450  21:45.100 81.180 70 113 19
11:29:46.469  31:49.019 78.262 50 115 19
11:31:38.195 4 1:51.726 76.365 54 111 19
11:33:28.478  51:50.283 77.365 53 113 19
11:35:16.112 6 1:47.634 79.269 54 112 19
11:37:01.828 7 1:45.716 80.707 53 115 19
11:38:46.593  o[IUN/ 81.439 58 112 19
L2-11 - LYNN LUNDY -

11:25:40.146  11:48.810 78.412 91 107 19
11:27:28.115  21:47.969 79.023 80 112 19
11:29:16.272  31:48.157 78.885 88 105 19
11:31:01.285  4[IZENOE] 81.247 81 112 19
11:36:18.694  55:17.409 26.880 88 106 19
11:38:03.943 6 1:45.249 81.065 79 110 19

PTPL2 - JEFF GAVAZZA -

11:25:57.589  11:51.368 76.611 66 100 19
11:27:51.711 2 1:54.122 74.762 69 101 19
11:32:28.009 3 4:36.298 30.880 67 100 19
11:34:15.936 4 1:47.927 79.053 69 102 19
11:36:02.013  51:46.077 80.432 62 102 19
11:37:47.369 6 FRLEIEE 80.983 60 99 19
L2-16 - NINO WATTRELOT -

11:25:52.251  11:51.269 76.679 20 71 19
11:27:49.606 2 1:57.355 72.702 22 67 19

11:29:46.103 3 1:56.497 73.238 9 64 19



11:31:37.931 4 1:51.828 76.296 12 67 19
11:33:29.423  51:51.492 76.526 62 105 19
11:35:16.720 6 1:47.297 79.518 11 72 19
11:37:06.102  71:49.382 78.002 11 70 19
11:38:52.074  s[WLEKRZ) 80.512 15 67 19
L2-06 - GEOFFREY MESMAN -

11:25:39.564  11:48.695 78.495 64 105 19
11:27:29.531 2 1:49.967 77.587 67 105 19
11:29:18.629 3 1:49.098 78.205 52 99 19
11:31:06.518 4 1:47.889 79.081 70 105 19
11:32:55.075 5 1:48.557 78.595 64 103 19
11:34:47.515 6 1:52.440 75.880 68 102 19
11:36:33.912  7[RZIJELTA 80.190 66 106 19
11:38:23.164  81:49.252 78.095 74 106 19
L2-29 - ALDO BRUBAKER -

11:27:09.018 1 1:47.391 79.448 93 118 19
11:28:56.181 2 [REEBTE] 79.617 90 118 19
11:30:48.944  31:52.763 75.663 86 113 19
L2-04 - KEVIN CHEN -

11:26:05.135 1 1:53.120 75.424 76 107 19
11:27:57.193 2 1:52.058 76.139 52 104 19
11:29:46.708 3 1:49.515 77.907 76 103 19
11:31:43.596 4 1:56.888 72.993 71 105 19
11:33:30.928  SPREEEER] 79.492 72 106 19
11:35:23.274 6 1:52.346 75.944 74 105 19
11:37:12.324  71:49.050 78.239 70 104 19
11:39:02.672  81:50.348 77.319 67 107 19
L2-21 - RAUL BECERRA -

11:25:51.935  11:52.534 75.817 23 60 19
11:27:47.267  21:55.332 73.978 25 54 19
11:29:45.952  31:58.685 71.888 33 64 19
11:31:38.201 4 1:52.249 76.010 30 59 19
11:33:29.498  51:51.297 76.660 27 79 19
11:35:22.549 6 1:53.051 75.470 24 75 19
11:37:10.281  7FRLEMER] 79.197 36 82 19
L2-18 - ANTHONY MORRISON -

11:26:26.204  11:50.175 77.440 34 82 19
11:28:14.075 2 [REEKGA 79.094 30 85 19
11:30:03.301 3 1:49.226 78.113 29 81 19
11:31:51.497 4 1:48.196 78.857 27 79 19
11:33:41.969  51:50.472 77.232 30 81 19
11:35:31.029 6 1:49.060 78.232 29 83 19
11:37:21.735 7 1:50.706 77.069 26 79 19
L2-03 - JOHN ROSENBERG -

11:25:38.849  11:50.808 76.998 60 103 19
11:27:27.903 2 1:49.054 78.236 75 104 19
11:29:15.879 3[R 79.018 72 105 19
L2-12 - BILL CAIN -

11:25:38.795  11:51.128 76.776 53 110 19
11:27:29.130  21:50.335 77.328 75 105 19
11:29:17.964  31:48.834 78.395 64 102 19
11:31:06.154  4fREREN) 78.861 71 110 19
11:32:54.796  51:48.642 78.533 66 105 19
11:34:43.715 6 1:48.919 78.333 60 109 19
11:36:32.442  71:48.727 78.472 75 110 19
11:38:22.949 8 1:50.507 77.208 75 106 19
L2-31 - MARQUIS ELLIS -

11:25:50.407  11:53.198 75.372 19 72 19
11:27:46.256 2 1:55.849 73.648 27 74 19
11:32:18.526 3 4:32.270 31.337 27 70 19
11:34:06.873 4RI 78.747 28 67 19
L2-36 - NABIL KABBANI -

11:32:37.538  11:51.585 76.462 81 110 19
11:34:26.067  2[HENFE] 78.615 77 110 19
11:36:14.930  31:48.863 78.374 79 112 19
11:38:03.747 4 1:48.817 78.407 79 109 19
L2-05 - HARI GOPINATH -

11:25:52.173  1[ULLNPY) 78.328 22 62 19



11:29:51.183  23:59.010 35.697 34 64 19
11:31:45.844  31:54.661 74.411 34 65 19
L2-30 - IGAL AZRAN -

11:25:56.468  11:51.155 76.758 51 84 19
11:27:50.015 2 1:53.547 75.141 23 77 19
11:29:45.463  31:55.448 73.903 26 77 19
11:31:37.226 4 1:51.763 76.340 23 80 19
11:33:26.858  51:49.632 77.824 21 76 19
11:35:16.305 6 1:49.447 77.956 40 82 19
11:37:05.536  7[REEPER 78.110 25 81 19
L2-41 - KAI XING -

11:27:59.493  11:53.376 75.254 109 114 19
11:29:51.253 2 1:51.760 76.342 90 113 19
11:31:47.379  31:56.126 73.472 97 117 19
11:33:40.439 4 1:53.060 75.464 96 115 19
11:35:29.730  SERCCIELY] 78.067 95 117 19
11:37:21.669 6 1:51.939 76.220 76 113 19
L2-15 - KONSTANTIN GERBOLD -

11:28:09.175  11:53.589 75.113 39 84 19
11:30:00.658 2 1:51.483 76.532 10 65 19
11:31:53.032  31:52.374 75.925 24 78 19
11:33:48.563 4 1:55.531 73.850 20 75 19
11:35:38.957  51:50.394 77.287 21 75 19
11:37:28.461 6D 77.915 23 60 19
L1-20 - KEVIN DIEC -

11:26:18.529  11:55.392 73.939 37 70 19
11:28:12.629 2 1:54.100 74.777 14 63 19
11:32:26.031  34:13.402 33.670 17 65 19
11:34:15.639  4[RECNA 77.841 16 63 19
11:36:06.135  51:50.496 77.215 34 65 19
11:37:55.841 6 1:49.706 77.771 24 62 19
L2-22 - JAYCEE STERLING -

11:26:33.258  11:56.219 73.413 67 111 19
11:28:27.938 2 1:54.680 74.398 66 110 19
11:30:18.612 3 1:50.674 77.091 74 111 19
11:32:08.950  4[REEER] 77.326 74 105 19
11:34:00.978  51:52.028 76.160 72 112 19
11:35:52.679 6 1:51.701 76.382 69 113 19
11:37:43.902  71:51.223 76.711 65 110 19
L2-25 - ERIC MONROE -

11:25:50.712 1 1:54.817 74.310 85 109 19
11:27:46.242  21:55.530 73.851 77 107 19
11:29:37.100 3 1:50.858 76.963 77 110 19
11:31:27.857 4 1:50.757 77.034 82 108 19
11:33:18.255  SPEREIIELY 77.284 73 108 19
11:35:08.698 6 1:50.443 77.253 80 108 19
11:36:59.854 7 1:51.156 76.757 80 108 19
11:38:52.000 8 1:52.146 76.079 71 105 19
L2-01 - VANESSA JACKSON -

11:27:57.264  11:52.430 75.887 93 118 19
11:29:50.880 2 1:53.616 75.095 97 116 19
11:31:45.392 3 1:54.512 74.507 97 116 19
11:33:35.860  4fEEOIE] 77.235 98 116 19
11:35:26.849  51:50.989 76.872 92 117 19
11:37:18.633 6 1:51.784 76.326 99 115 19
L2-28 - SUPER SIX -

11:25:45.405 1 1:53.204 75.368 101 115 19
11:27:38.703 2 1:53.298 75.306 104 112 19
11:20:30.381  3[HENGZ] 76.398 100 113 19
L2-14 - ALFIE SOYOSA -

11:25:51.719  1[EGAC0] 75.837 56 108 19
11:27:47.909  21:56.190 73.431 62 108 19
11:29:46.246 3 1:58.337 72.099 69 104 19
L2-09 - GERALD KEGLEY -

11:25:50.336  11:57.740 72.465 51 91 19
11:27:45.884 2 1:55.548 73.839 58 94 19
11:29:42.215  31:56.331 73.342 59 95 19
11:31:34.864  4fHFHLE 75.740 54 95 19
11:33:27.932  51:53.068 75.459 58 99 19



11:35:22.674 6 1:54.742 74.358 57 95 19

L2-08 - CRAIG LEMKEE -

11:25:49.973 11:58.528 71.983 7 52 19
11:27:45.505 2 1:55.532 73.850 15 52 19
11:29:42.395 31:56.890 72.992 13 52 19
11:31:37.533 41:55.138 74.102 13 52 19
11:33:33.251 51:55.718 73.731 15 53 19
11:35:26.156 6] 75.568 14 53 19
11:37:20.748 7 1:54.592 74.455 13 53 19

L2-38 - KE QUAN -

11:27:25.933  11:55.959 73.578 80 102 19
11:20:20.327  2[HEZEEH 74.584 79 101 19
L2-24 - RICK BECKER -

11:26:32.107  11:56.217 73.414 67 105 19
11:31:25.251 2 4:53.144 29.105 68 104 19
11:33:20.883  31:55.632 73.786 72 106 19
11:35:15.993  41:55.110 74.120 57 104 19
11:37:11.629  51:55.636 73.783 69 104 19
11:39:06.347 6 [RELIAL) 74.374 65 100 19

L2-23 - DOUGLAS MCDOUGAL -

11:26:49.059  12:03.078 69.322 74 107 19
11:28:53.395  22:04.336 68.621 75 105 19
11:30:52.725  31:59.330 71.499 74 106 19
11:32:52.652 4 1:59.927 71.143 74 103 19
11:34:51.499  51:58.847 71.790 78 106 19
11:36:51.529 6 2:00.030 71.082 75 104 19
11:38:48.223  7[NEHOT 73.114 73 104 19
L2-35 - XIANGFA CHEN -

11:27:41.784  12:05.592 67.934 84 106 19
11:29:46.031  22:04.247 68.670 65 105 19
11:31:47.355  3PHUBERA 70.324 71 108 19
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